
Date Day Event Students Parents
August 13th Monday 1st Day In Out
September 3 Monday Labor Day Out Out
September 11 Tuesday Etiquette Class N/A N/A
September 17 Monday S.T.E.M. Class N/A N/A
October 8-12 Monday-Friday Fall Break Out Out
October 15 Monday S.T.E.M. Class N/A N/A
October 16 Tuesday Etiquette Class N/A N/A
October 19 Friday End of 1st Quarter In In
October 22 Monday 1st Day of Second Quarter In In
October 26 Friday 1st Report Card Available In In
November 13 Tuesday Etiquette Class N/A N/A
November 17 Saturday Fall Science Fair N/A N/A
November 19 Monday S.T.E.M. Class N/A N/A
November 21-23 Wednesday-Friday Thanksgiving Break Out Out
December 12 Tuesday Etiquette Class N/A N/A
December 17 Monday S.T.E.M. Class N/A N/A
December 21 Friday End of 2nd Quarter In In
December 24 - 31 Monday-Monday Christmas Break Out Out

Date Day Event Students Parents
January 1-4 Tuesday -Friday Winter Break Out Out
January 7 Monday 1st Day of Third Quarter In In
January 8 Tuesday Etiquette Class N/A N/A
January 11 Friday 2nd Report Card In In
Jaunary 14 Monday S.T.E.M. Class N/A N/A
January 21 Monday MLK Jr. Day Out Out
February 12 Tuesday Etiquette Class N/A N/A
February 18 Monday S.T.E.M. Class N/A N/A
March 8 Monday End of Third Quarter In In
March 11-15 Monday-Friday Spring Break Out Out
March 18 Monday 1st Day of Fourth Quarter In In
March 18 Monday S.T.E.M. Class N/A N/A
March 19 Tuesday Etiquette Class N/A N/A
March 22 Friday 3rd Report Card Avaialble In In
March 23 Saturday Spring Science Fair N/A N/A
April 9 Tuesday Etiquette Class N/A N/A
April 15 Monday S.T.E.M. Class N/A N/A
April 19 Friday Good Friday Out Out
May 24 Friday Last Day of School In In
May 31 Friday Final Report Card Available Out Out
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